: 1 Septiembre 2013

—
KZ2 Karting Tarajalillo (1.105 Km) H EH BN
crono m mEm
Qualify (10:00) 01/09/2013 10:00 H
Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff Time of Day Lap Laptime Diff  Time of Day
(16) Alvaro Gémez 3 46.786 +0.314  10:11:47.077
1 50.611 10:09:49.291 4 46.110 -0.676  10:12:33.187
2 45.056 -5.555  10:10:34.347 5 46.793 +0.683  10:13:19.980
3 45.022 -0.034  10:11:19.369 6 46.330 -0.463  10:14:06.310
4 45.594 +0.572  10:12:04.963 7 46.584 +0.254  10:14:52.894
5 45.491 -0.103  10:12:50.454 8 48.350 +1.766  10:15:41.244
6 45.538 +0.047  10:13:35.992 9 46.884 -1.466  10:16:28.128
7 1:07.757 +22.219 10:14:43.749
(20) Marcus Damsell
(19) Simon Visconti 1 56.726 10:12:50.442
1 50.653 10:09:20.260 2 50.061 -6.665  10:13:40.503
2 46.490 -4.163  10:10:06.750 3 46.284 -8.777  10:14:26.787
3 45.937 -0.553  10:10:52.687 4 46.296 +0.012  10:15:13.083
4 50.742 +4.805 10:11:43.429 5 46.698 +0.402  10:15:59.781
5 46.068 -4.674  10:12:29.497 6 46.615 -0.083 10:16:46.396
6 45.847 -0.221 10:13:15.344
7 46.053 +0.206  10:14:01.397
8 46.019 -0.034  10:14:47.416
9 1:27.072 +41.053 10:16:14.488
(15) Orenay Padilla
1 47.802 10:09:24.204
2 46.066 -1.736  10:10:10.270
3 45.875 -0.191 10:10:56.145
4 46.137 +0.262  10:11:42.282
5 45.931 -0.206  10:12:28.213
6 45.968 +0.037  10:13:14.181
7 46.337 +0.369  10:14:00.518
8 50.941 +4.604 10:14:51.459
9 54.011 +3.070  10:15:45.470
(22) Héctor Rivero
1 49.723 10:09:41.550
2 47.889 -1.834  10:10:29.439
3 50.384 +2.495 10:11:19.823
4 46.034 -4.350 10:12:05.857
5 46.191 +0.157  10:12:52.048
6 1:21.847 +35.656 10:14:13.895
7 58.993 -22.854 10:15:12.888
(25) Seve Garcia
1 46.758 10:08:03.627
2 50.883 +4.125  10:08:54.510
3 47.174 -3.709  10:09:41.684
4 47.090 -0.084 10:10:28.774
5 46.190 -0.900 10:11:14.964
6 46.601 +0.411 10:12:01.565
7 46.757 +0.156  10:12:48.322
8 46.573 -0.184  10:13:34.895
9 46.106 -0.467  10:14:21.001
10 46.731 +0.625 10:15:07.732
11 47.591 +0.860  10:15:55.323
12 46.749 -0.842 10:16:42.072
(23) Ruyman Pérez
1 46.803 10:10:13.819
2 46.472 -0.331 10:11:00.291
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